
 
  

  

 

 
2024-2025 ACADEMIC YEAR 

 
First Semester 
 
 
Saturday, August 17 Return date for boarding students  
 traveling by air  
 
Sunday, August 18 Opening Day 

Monday, September 2   Labor Day (No classes) 

Friday, September 20 – Saturday, September 21   Family Weekend (mandatory event for 
students)                                                                                              

 
Friday, September TBD (13 or 27)   Annual Golf Outing & Alumni Reunions 
 
Thursday, October 10   Fall Break Begins 
 
Sunday, October 13                                            7:30 PM  Resident Students Return  
 
Monday, October 14   Classes Resume 
 
Saturday, November 23  Thanksgiving Recess Begins* 

Sunday, December 1  7:30 PM Resident Students Return 

Monday, December 2  Classes Resume 

Tuesday, December 17  Semester Exams Begin (Tuesday through 
Friday) 

 
Saturday, December 21                                       Winter Recess Begins* 
 
 
 
       
 
                                                                                    
 
*School will be closed during these periods and all students will be expected to leave the campus. 
 

Please refer to “About La Lumiere” on the La Lumiere website for updates to the School Calendar. 
 

www.lalumiere.org 
 
 

http://www.lalumiere.org/


 
  

  

 

 
2024-2025 ACADEMIC YEAR 

 
Second Semester 
 
Sunday, January 12 7:30 PM Resident Students Return 

Monday, January 13  Classes Resume  

Monday, February 17  No School – Presidents Day  

Saturday, March 8  Spring Recess Begins* 

Sunday, March 23 7:30 PM Resident Students Return 

Monday, March 24  Classes Resume 

Friday, April 18  Easter Recess Begins* 

Monday, April 21 7:30 PM Resident Students Return 

Tuesday, April 22  Classes Resume 

April – TBD (12?) Taste of La Lumiere (mandatory for all 
students) 

 
Tuesday, May 20 Semester Exams Begin (Monday  
 through Thursday) 
 
Wednesday, May 21                                           6:30 PM Convocation (mandatory for all  

 students) 
 
Thursday, May 22 Senior Baccalaureate Mass and  

 Dinner (mandatory for Senior students) 

Friday, May 23                                             10:00 AM Commencement (mandatory for all 
students).  

  Underclassmen check out following 
Commencement. 

        
 
*School will be closed during these periods and all students will be expected to leave the campus.  
 

Please refer to “About La Lumiere” on the La Lumiere website for updates to the School Calendar. 
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